Page 1
#43-5-[size]-[colour]
   size   colour
	 1 -	 1, 31, 35
	 2 -	 1, 35
	 3 -	 1, 3, 7, 9, 17, 20, 25, 28, 31, 35
	 4 -	 1, 3, 5, 6, 7, 9, 17, 20, 23, 25, 28, 31, 35
	 5 -	 1, 3, 5, 6, 7, 9, 17, 20, 23, 25, 28, 30, 31, 35

   20 ga.	 81-20
   18 ga.	 81-18
   16 ga.	 81-16
   14 ga.	 81-14
30.00/1 lb spool
100.00/4 spools,
 assorted ok
Gold Brass Jewellery Wire
22 ga.	 88-22	 40.00 ea., 140.00/4
20 ga.	 88-20	 40.00 ea., 130.00/4
18 ga.	 88-18	 40.00 ea., 130.00/4
16 ga.	 88-16	 40.00 ea., 130.00/4
one pound spools
Japanese Beading Wire
(24 yard spools)
24 ga.	 41-24-SP	 \
24 ga.	 41-24-GP
26 ga.	 41-26-GP
28 ga.	 41-28-GP
28 ga.	 41-28-SP	 .
30 ga.	 41-30-GP	 .
34 ga.	 41-34-SP	       all 30.00/dz.
One lb spool lengths
14 ga   81 feet
16 ga  134 feet
18 ga  215 feet